STARTERS & SALADS

SEASONAL SOuP 9

served with bread

CARPACCIO 145

arugula | Parmesan cheese | pesto | mixed seeds | sun-dried tomato

GAMBAS AL AJILLO (10pcs) 145
gambas | garlic | bell pepper | fried parsley

GOAT CHEESE SALAD 145
mixed lettuce | goat cheese | sun-dried tomato |
honey mustard dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 145
lettuce | anchovies | egg | croutons | Parmesan cheese |
caesar dressing

with grilled chicken +4*

with prawns (4pcs) +5*

SIDE DISHES

BREAD & BUTTER 55

served with herb butter

BUCKET OF FRIES 6.5

LOADED FRIES 95

served with bacon and a cheese sauce

GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES 6

MIXED SALAD 6

tomato | pickles | croutons | honey mustard dressing

STEAMED JASMIN RICE 5

BRASSERIE

DINNER MENU

MAINS

RIBEYE (250gr Dubbeldoel meat)
pepper sauce | pumpkin puree

COD FISH

lemon capers sauce | broccolini | mashed potatoes
THAI CURRY

roti bread | jasmin rice | mixed vegetables

with grilled chicken

with prawns (4pcs)

CHICKEN SKEWER

roasted vegetables | garlic butter sauce

PASTA PESTO
sun-dried tomato | pesto cream sauce | pine nuts |
Grana Padano cheese

with grilled chicken

KIDS MENU

KIDS PASTA

tomato sauce | Parmesan cheese | with a surprise

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS

with fries and a surprise

KIDS BURGER

with fries and a surprise

*Supplement price
All prices are subject to change

345

26

215

+4*

+5*

245

225

+4*

125

125

125

BURGERS & PIZZAS

OUR SIGNATURE BURGER

fries | 250gr Black Angus | lettuce | tomato |

Old Amsterdam cheese | pickles | pickled onions |
bacon | homemade burger sauce

CHEESEBURGER
fries | 125gr Black Angus | lettuce | tomato |
Old Amsterdam cheese | pickles | homemade burger sauce

BEYOND MEAT BURGER

fries | lettuce | tomato | sriracha mayonnaise

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

fries | lettuce | tomato | Old Amsterdam cheese | ranch sauce

PIZZA MARGHERITA
PIZZA SALAMI

arugula | chili oil

gluten-free pizza

Courtyard by Marriott Amsterdam Airport [ Bosweg 15 [ 2131 LX Hoofddorp [ The Netherlands | T +31(0)23 556 90 00 | 01/2025

265

225

245

225

145

16

+2.5%



	DINNER MENU
	STARTERS & SALADS
	Seasonal soup
	Carpaccio
	Gambas al ajillo
	Goat cheese salad
	Classic caesar salad

	SIDE DISHES
	Bread & butter
	Bucket of fries
	Loaded fries
	Grilled mixed vegetables
	Mixed salad
	Steamed jasmin rice

	MAINS
	Ribeye
	Cod fish
	Thai curry
	Chicken skewer
	Pasta pesto

	KIDS MENU
	Kids pasta
	Kids chicken nuggets
	Kids burger

	BURGERS & PIZZAS
	Our signature burger
	Cheeseburger
	Beyond meat burger
	Crispy chicken burger
	Pizza margherita
	Pizza salami





