BRASSERIE DINNER MENU

STARTERS & SALADS		MAINS		BURGERS & PIZZAS	
SEASONAL SOUP served with bread	9	RIBEYE (250gr Dubbeldoel meat) pepper sauce pumpkin puree	34.5	OUR SIGNATURE BURGER fries 250gr Black Angus lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese pickles pickled onions	26.5
CARPACCIO arugula Parmesan cheese pesto mixed seeds sun-dried toma	14.5 ato	COD FISH lemon capers sauce broccolini mashed potatoes	26	bacon homemade burger sauce	00.5
GAMBAS AL AJILLO (10pcs) gambas garlic bell pepper fried parsley	14.5	THAI CURRY roti bread jasmin rice mixed vegetables	21.5	CHEESEBURGER fries 125gr Black Angus lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese pickles homemade burger sauce	22.5
GOAT CHEESE SALAD mixed lettuce goat cheese sun-dried tomato	14.5	with grilled chicken with prawns (4pcs)	+4* +5*	BEYOND MEAT BURGER fries lettuce tomato sriracha mayonnaise	24.5
honey mustard dressing CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD lettuce anchovies egg croutons Parmesan cheese	14.5	CHICKEN SKEWER roasted vegetables garlic butter sauce	24.5	CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER fries lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese ranch sauce	22.5
caesar dressing	4.+	PASTA PESTO	22.5	PIZZA SALAMI	14.5
with grilled chicken with prawns (4pcs)	+4* +5*	sun-dried tomato pesto cream sauce pine nuts Grana Padano cheese	+4*	PIZZA SALAMI arugula chili oil	16
SIDE DISHES		with grilled chicken	+4	gluten-free pizza	+2.5*
BREAD & BUTTER	5.5	KIDS MENU			
served with herb butter		KIDS PASTA tomato sauce Parmesan cheese with a surprise	12.5		
BUCKET OF FRIES	6.5	KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS	12.5		
LOADED FRIES served with bacon and a cheese sauce	9.5	with fries and a surprise	12.0		
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES	6	KIDS BURGER with fries and a surprise	12.5		
MIXED SALAD tomato pickles croutons honey mustard dressing	6				

^{*}Supplement price

All prices are subject to change

STEAMED JASMIN RICE

5 Courtyard by Marriott Amsterdam Airport | Bosweg 15 | 2131 LX Hoofddorp | The Netherlands | T +31 (0)23 556 90 00 | 01/2025